Unit

SF

Current

Rent

Rent/

SF

Asking

Rent

Rent/

SF

Parking

1 2 Bdr 1 Bath Flat 795 $1,400 $1.76 $1,450 $1.82 On-site

2 2 Bdr 1 Bath Flat 795 $1,300 $1.64 $1,450 $1.82 On-site

3 2 Bdr 1 Bath Flat 795 $1,300 $1.64 $1,450 $1.82 On-site

4 2 Bdr 1 Bath Flat 795 $1,300 $1.64 $1,450 $1.82 On-site

TOTAL VACANT $0 $0

4 TOTAL OCCUPIED 3,180 $5,300 $5,800

4 TOTAL 3,180 $5,300 $5,800

1

PRICING AND FINANCIAL ANALYSIS

663 LA GRANDE DRIVE
SUNNYVALE, CA

This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to
the accuracy of the information. References to square footage or age are approximate. Buyer must verify the information and bears all risk for any
inaccuracies. Marcus & Millichap Real Estate Investment Services is a service mark of Marcus & Millichap Real Estate Investment Services, Inc.
© 2012 Marcus & Millichap T0010077

RENT ROLL

Income Current Per Unit Pro Forma Per Unit

GROSS POTENTIAL RENT $63,600 $15,900 $69,600 $17,400

Other Income

Laundry Income $200 $50 $400 $100

Total Other Income $200 $50 $400 $100

EFFECTIVE GROSS INCOME $63,800 $15,950 $70,000 $17,500

Expenses

Real Estate Taxes (1.1630% + $975,000) $11,339 $2,835 $11,339 $2,835

Insurance $1,000 $250 $1,000 $250

Water, Trash, Sewer $3,000 $750 $3,000 $750

PG&E (Common Areas) $780 $195 $780 $195

Repairs and Maintenance $2,400 $600 $2,400 $600

Gardening/Landscaping $480 $120 $480 $120

TOTAL EXPENSES $18,999 $4,750 $18,999 $4,750

Expenses per SF $5.98 $5.98

% of EGI 29.8% 27.1%

NET OPERATING INCOME $44,801 $11,200 $51,001 $12,750

Repairs and maintenance estimated at $600/unit per year

Total Number of Units: 4

Total Rentable Area: 3,176 SF

2

PRICING AND FINANCIAL ANALYSIS

663 LA GRANDE DRIVE
SUNNYVALE, CA

This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to
the accuracy of the information. References to square footage or age are approximate. Buyer must verify the information and bears all risk for any
inaccuracies. Marcus & Millichap Real Estate Investment Services is a service mark of Marcus & Millichap Real Estate Investment Services, Inc.